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CHAMPIONSHIP RECORDS SC - 2024

MALE

TOM DERBYSHIRE

TOM DERBYSHIRE

TOM DERBYSHIRE

TOM DERBYSHIRE

TOM DERBYSHIRE

BEN ROBERTS

ADAM ROWE

JACK SMITH

JAMES SHEVCHENKO

BEN WOOD

JAMES SHEVCHENKO

JAMES SHEVCHENKO

BEN WOOD

BEN WOOD

OLIVER SIMPSON

New Event

TOBY ROBINSON

TOBY ROBINSON

TOBY ROBINSON

MATTHEW PERCIVAL

BEN WOOD

CASEY BARRETT

CASEY BARRETT

THOMAS WATKIN

Stafford Apex
Stafford Apex
Stafford Apex
Stafford Apex
Stafford Apex
Wolverhampton
Stafford Apex

Newcastle

Wolverhampton
Chase
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Chase
Chase

Biddulph

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stafford Apex
Chase

Bilston

Bilston

Stafford Apex

3:57.41

3:59.70

3:57.41

3:59.70

4:07.22

4:20.98

4:32.50

4:35.37

8:15.51

8:32.94

8:25.33

8:43.21

8:32.94

8:58.79

9:45.26

15:43.94

15:56.96

15:43.94

16:19.53

16:28.74

16:56.60

17.39.59

19:25.38

2016
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2008
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THOMAS BLOOR

JOSEPH HULME

THOMAS BLOOR

JOSEPH HULME

HARRY MEAKIN

PATRICK DURIE

PATRICK DURIE

JACK SMITH

BEN COPE
MATTHEW COPE

BEN COPE

JACOB DAVIES

TOM DERBYSHIRE

JOSEPH HULME

JOSEPH HULME

BEN ROBERTS

Newcastle
Leek
Newcastle
Leek
Biddulph
Stafford Apex
Stafford Apex

Newcastle

Stafford Apex
Walsall

Stafford Apex
Chase
Stafford Apex
Leek

Leek

Phoenix Youth

58.28

1:00.26

58.28

1:00.26

1:04.49

1:06.58

1:11.17

1:14.67

4:30.01
4:36.28

4:30.01

4:37.54

4:38.28

4:49.32

5:08.05

5:26.04
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2024
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CHAMPIONSHIP RECORDS SC — 2024

FEMALE
POLLY HOLDEN Newcastle
NIAMH HOFLAND Bilston
POLLY HOLDEN Newcastle
NIAMH HOFLAND Bilston
KATIE RAYBOULD Stafford Apex
KATIE RAYBOULD Stafford Apex
GEORGINA WALKER Stafford Apex
KATIE RAYBOULD Stafford Apex
MEGAN CARLINE Bilston
MEGAN CARLINE Bilston
MEGAN CARLINE Bilston
MEGAN CARLINE Bilston
NIAMH HOFLAND Bilston
NIAMH HOFLAND Bilston
KATIE RAYBOULD Stafford Apex
CHLOE JOHNSON Cheadle
KEELEY MURCOTT Bilston
KEELEY MURCOTT Bilston
KEELEY MURCOTT Bilston

ZOE DAVIES
CHLOE WILLIAMS
BETHAN COOKE
BETHAN COOKE

GEORGIA DRIVER

Phoenix Youth
Stafford Apex
Chase
Chase

Wolverhampton

4:20.50

4:20.97

4:20.50

4:20.97

4:28.47

4:30.38

4:33.62

4:43.99

8:50.51

8:50.51

8:54.07

8:50.51

8:58.98

9:09.10

9:18.50

9:54.87

17:17.55

17:17.55

17:17.55

17:47.59

18:07.62

18:29.61

18:29.22

20:24.45
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2017

2017

2017
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2019

2019
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TERRI DUNNING

JESSICA SYLVESTER

TERRI DUNNING

JODIE HAWKSWORTH

JODIE HAWKSWORTH

MACEY BROUGH

KATIE RAYBOULD

MOLLY FINDLER

TERRI DUNNING

MEGAN CARLINE

TERRI DUNNING

MEGAN CARLINE

NIAMH HOFLAND

NIAMH HOFLAND

KATIE RAYBOULD

MOLLY FINDLER

Chase
Newcastle
Chase
Cheadle
Cheadle
Newcastle
Stafford Apex

Leek

Chase

Bilston

Chase

Bilston
Bilston
Bilston
Stafford Apex

Leek

1:04.57

1:04.80

1:04.57

1:07.48

1:08.32

1:09.08

1:12.36

1:15.13

4:53.39

4:54.80

4:53.39

4:54.80

4:56.96

5:02.19

5:15.45

5:31.50

2004
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2004

2011

2010

2024

2003

2013
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2014
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2014
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